
 Now you’re probably wondering, why? Lets compare.

AVG MPG AVG MPG
AVG PTS AVG PTS
AVG FGA AVG FGA
AVG FGM AVG FGM
AVG 3PTFGA AVG 3PTFGA
AVG 3PTFGM AVG 3PTFGM
AVG FTA AVG FTA
AVG FTM AVG FTM
AVG REB AVG REB
AVG DRB AVG DRB
AVG ORB AVG ORB
AVG AST AVG AST
AVG STL AVG STL
AVG BLK AVG BLK

TEAM 
AVERAGE

TEAM 
AVERAGE VS 

OKC

PLAYER 
AVERAGE VS 

OKC
% TEAM 

AVERAGE

TEAM 
AVERAGE VS 

POR

PLAYER 
AVERAGE VS 

POR
%

AVG MPG 48.4 48 37.2 77.50% AVG MPG 48.4 48 29.33 61.10%
AVG PTS 106.7 100.3 16.3 16.25% AVG PTS 106.7 100.3 21.0 20.94%
AVG FGA 87 90 14.8 16.44% AVG FGA 87 85.3 17.0 19.93%
AVG FGM 39.1 38 5.3 13.95% AVG FGM 39.1 39.3 7.0 17.81%
AVG 3PTFGA 25.3 24.5 7.3 29.80% AVG 3PTFGA 25.3 13.5 4.0 29.63%
AVG 3PTFGM 9.4 7.5 1.3 17.33% AVG 3PTFGM 9.4 6.3 2.0 31.75%
AVG FTA 23.5 20.3 5 24.63% AVG FTA 23.5 19.8 5.0 25.25%
AVG FTM 19.1 16.8 4 23.81% AVG FTM 19.1 15.5 5.0 32.26%
AVG REB 46.4 44.3 3 6.77% AVG REB 46.4 46 3.0 6.52%
AVG DRB 34 31.3 2.8 8.95% AVG DRB 34 34 2.0 5.88%
AVG ORB 12.5 13 0.3 2.31% AVG ORB 12.5 12 1.0 8.33%
AVG AST 23.2 22 7 31.82% AVG AST 23.2 14 5.0 35.71%
AVG STL 5.5 6 1 16.67% AVG STL 5.5 5.3 0.0 0.00%
AVG BLK 4.7 4.5 0.3 6.67% AVG BLK 4.7 5.5 0.0 0.00%

DATE 12/04/13 @ POR 12/31/13 @ OKC 01/21/14 @ OKC 02/11/14@ POR DATE 12/04/13 @ POR 12/31/13 @ OKC 01/21/14 @ OKC 02/11/14@ POR

MP 35:59 40:35 35:24 36:52 MP 29:33 DNP DNP DNP
PTS 14 21 14 16 PTS 21 DNP DNP DNP
FGA 14 15 15 15 FGA 17 DNP DNP DNP
FGM 4 6 6 5 FGM 7 DNP DNP DNP
3PTFGA 7 10 5 7 3PTFGA 4 DNP DNP DNP
3PTFGM 2 4 0 1 3PTFGM 2 DNP DNP DNP
FTA 5 5 4 6 FTA 5 DNP DNP DNP
FTM 4 5 2 5 FTM 5 DNP DNP DNP
REB 1 6 2 3 REB 3 DNP DNP DNP
DRB 1 5 2 3 DRB 2 DNP DNP DNP
ORB 0 1 0 0 ORB 1 DNP DNP DNP
AST 5 11 4 7 AST 5 DNP DNP DNP
STL 0 1 1 1 STL 0 DNP DNP DNP
BLK 0 0 1 0 BLK 0 DNP DNP DNP
TO 3 2 0 1 TO 3 DNP DNP DNP
FD Total 19.7 44.7 26.4 31.1 FD Total 29.1 DNP DNP DNP
DK Total 22.25 49.5 26.5 32.25 DK Total 31.75 DNP DNP DNP

dailydreamteam.com

PTS Per Game
PTS Per Touch

PTS Per Half Court Touch

Touches Per Game
Total Touches

Front Court Touches Per Game
Time of Possession (min)
Close Touches Per Game
Elbow Touches Per Game

PTS Per Game

6998
70.8
7.1
0.6
1.1
20.7

85.3

0.24
0.29

75.9
3492
66.6
6.5
1.2
0.9
21.8

0.2 0.2

0.29
0.33

PTS Per Touch
PTS Per Half Court Touch

Touches Per Game
Total Touches

Front Court Touches Per Game
Time of Possession (min)
Close Touches Per Game
Elbow Touches Per Game

1.3 1.2
8.1 6.9
2.2 1.90.8

0.3

7.5

3.1
0.4
5.6

6.2 5.3
6.7 5.7
5.4 4.5

5.5 4.7
1.7 1.5
7.5 6.4

0.3

15.9

35.6
20.7

6.7
6.8
2.7
5.2
4.5

23.5

WEEK 1 (OCT 28 - NOV 2)

PER 36 MINUTES
36.0
20.8
16.0
6.8

PER 36 MINUTES SEASON AVERAGE
36.0 30.7

DEF EFF:  101.0

Damian Lillard – Portland Trailblazers Russell Westbrook – Oklahoma City Thunder
Team Efficiency

PACE: 97.5
OFF EFF:  108.3
DEF EFF:  104.7

SEASON AVERAGE

25.5 21.8
20.2 17.2
8.8

Historical vs. Damian Lillard

DAILY FANTASY BASKETBALL
PLAYER MATCHUP SERIES – POINT GUARD

WEEK 1 (OCT 28 – NOV 2)

Based on what we know from the 2013-2014 NBA Season. If you had one choice… Who would you pick for your daily dream team? For our 
daily fantasy team, we select Russell Westbrook.

6.8
2.7
5.2
4.5
3.5

Season Usage relative to Team based on % Team/Damian Lillard 
vs. OKC

Historical vs. Russell Westbrook

Season Usage relative to Team based on % Team/Russell 
Westbrook vs. POR

Season Averages Season Averages

Touches/Possession Touches/Possession

3.1
0.4
5.6
0.8

Team Efficiency
PACE:  97.9

OFF EFF:  108.1


