DAILY FANTASY BASKETBALL PLAYER MATCHUP SERIES – POINT GUARD WEEK 1 (OCT 28 - NOV 2)



Based on what we know from the 2013-2014 NBA Season. If you had one choice... Who would you pick for your daily dream team? For our daily fantasy team, we select Russell Westbrook.

Russell Westbrook – Oklahoma City Thunder Team Efficiency

Now you're probably wondering, why? Lets compare.

Damian Lillard – Portland Trailblazers
Team Efficiency

FACE. 97.3			FACE. 97.9				
OFF EFF: 108.3	3		OFF EFF: 108.1				
DEF EFF: 104.	7	DEF EFF: 101.0					
		•					
Season Average	es	Season Averages					
PER 36 MINUTES SEASON AVERAGE			PER 36 MINUTES	SEASON AVERAGE			
36.0	35.6	AVG MPG	36.0	30.7			
20.8	20.7	AVG PTS	25.5	21.8			
16.0	15.9	AVG FGA	20.2	17.2			
6.8	6.7	AVG FGM	8.8	7.5			
6.8	6.8	AVG 3PTFGA	5.5	4.7			
2.7	2.7	AVG 3PTFGM	1.7	1.5			
5.2	5.2	AVG FTA	7.5	6.4			
4.5	4.5	AVG FTM	6.2	5.3			
3.5	23.5	AVG REB	6.7	5.7			
3.1	3.1	AVG DRB	5.4	4.5			
0.4	0.4	AVG ORB	1.3	1.2			
5.6	5.6	AVG AST	8.1	6.9			
0.8	0.8	AVG STL	2.2	1.9			
0.3	0.3	AVG BLK	0.2	0.2			
	OFF EFF: 108.: DEF EFF: 104.: Season Average PER 36 MINUTES 36.0 20.8 16.0 6.8 6.8 2.7 5.2 4.5 3.5 3.1 0.4 5.6 0.8	OFF EFF: 108.3 DEF EFF: 104.7 Season Averages	OFF EFF: 108.3 DEF EFF: 104.7 Season Averages	OFF EFF: 108.3 OFF EFF: 108.7 DEF EFF: 104.7 DEF EFF: 104.7 SCASOII AVERAGE SCASOII AVERAGE PER 36 MINUTES 36.0 35.6 AVG MPG 36.0 20.8 20.7 AVG PTS 25.5 16.0 15.9 AVG FGA 20.2 6.8 6.7 AVG FGM 8.8 6.8 6.8 AVG 3PTFGA 5.5 2.7 2.7 AVG 3PTFGM 1.7 5.2 5.2 AVG FTA 7.5 4.5 4.5 AVG FTM 6.2 3.5 23.5 AVG REB 6.7 3.1 3.1 AVG ORB 5.4 0.4 0.4 AVG ORB 1.3 5.6 5.6 AVG AST 8.1 0.8 0.8 AVG STL 2.2			

Touches/Po	ssession	Touches/P	Touches/Possession			
Touches Per Game	85.3	Touches Per Game	75.9			
Total Touches	6998	Total Touches	3492			
Front Court Touches Per Game	70.8	Front Court Touches Per Game	66.6			
Time of Possession (min)	7.1	Time of Possession (min)	6.5			
Close Touches Per Game	0.6	Close Touches Per Game	1.2			
Elbow Touches Per Game	1.1	Elbow Touches Per Game	0.9			
PTS Per Game	20.7	PTS Per Game	21.8			
PTS Per Touch	0.24	PTS Per Touch	0.29			
PTS Per Half Court Touch	0.29	PTS Per Half Court Touch	0.33			

Season Usage relative to Team based on % Team/Damian Lillard Season Usage relative to Team based on % Team/Russell									
vs. OKC					Westbrook vs. POR				
	TEAM AVERAGE	TEAM AVERAGE VS OKC	PLAYER AVERAGE VS OKC	%		TEAM AVERAGE	TEAM AVERAGE VS POR	PLAYER AVERAGE VS POR	%
AVG MPG	48.4	48	37.2	77.50%	AVG MPG	48.4	48	29.33	61.10%
AVG PTS	106.7	100.3	16.3	16.25%	AVG PTS	106.7	100.3	21.0	20.94%
AVG FGA	87	90	14.8	16.44%	AVG FGA	87	85.3	17.0	19.93%
AVG FGM	39.1	38	5.3	13.95%	AVG FGM	39.1	39.3	7.0	17.81%
AVG 3PTFGA	25.3	24.5	7.3	29.80%	AVG 3PTFGA	25.3	13.5	4.0	29.63%
AVG 3PTFGM	9.4	7.5	1.3	17.33%	AVG 3PTFGM	9.4	6.3	2.0	31.75%
AVG FTA	23.5	20.3	5	24.63%	AVG FTA	23.5	19.8	5.0	25.25%
AVG FTM	19.1	16.8	4	23.81%	AVG FTM	19.1	15.5	5.0	32.26%
AVG REB	46.4	44.3	3	6.77%	AVG REB	46.4	46	3.0	6.52%
AVG DRB	34	31.3	2.8	8.95%	AVG DRB	34	34	2.0	5.88%
AVG ORB	12.5	13	0.3	2.31%	AVG ORB	12.5	12	1.0	8.33%
AVG AST	23.2	22	7	31.82%	AVG AST	23.2	14	5.0	35.71%
AVG STL	5.5	6	1	16.67%	AVG STL	5.5	5.3	0.0	0.00%
AVG BLK	4.7	4.5	0.3	6.67%	AVG BLK	4.7	5.5	0.0	0.00%

ATT G ORD	12.5	1.5	0.5	2.51/0	ATTO OILD	12.5	12	1.0	0.5570		
AVG AST	23.2	22	7	31.82%	AVG AST	23.2	14	5.0	35.71%		
AVG STL	5.5	6	1	16.67%	AVG STL	5.5	5.3	0.0	0.00%		
AVG BLK	4.7	4.5	0.3	6.67%	AVG BLK	4.7	5.5	0.0	0.00%		
Historical vs. Russell Westbrook						Historical vs. Damian Lillard					
DATE	12/04/13 @ POR	12/31/13 @ OKC	01/21/14 @ OKC	02/11/14@ POR	DATE	12/04/13 @ POR	12/31/13 @ OKC	01/21/14 @ OKC	02/11/14@ POR		
MP	35:59	40:35	35:24	36:52	MP	29:33	DNP	DNP	DNP		
PTS	14	21	14	16	PTS	21	DNP	DNP	DNP		
FGA	14	15	15	15	FGA	17	DNP	DNP	DNP		
FGM	4	6	6	5	FGM	7	DNP	DNP	DNP		
3PTFGA	7	10	5	7	3PTFGA	4	DNP	DNP	DNP		
3PTFGM	2	4	0	1	3PTFGM	2	DNP	DNP	DNP		
FTA	5	5	4	6	FTA	5	DNP	DNP	DNP		
FTM	4	5	2	5	FTM	5	DNP	DNP	DNP		
REB	1	6	2	3	REB	3	DNP	DNP	DNP		
DRB	1	5	2	3	DRB	2	DNP	DNP	DNP		
ORB	0	1	0	0	ORB	1	DNP	DNP	DNP		
AST	5	11	4	7	AST	5	DNP	DNP	DNP		
STL	0	1	1	1	STL	0	DNP	DNP	DNP		
BLK	0	0	1	0	BLK	0	DNP	DNP	DNP		
TO	3	2	0	1	TO	3	DNP	DNP	DNP		
FD Total	19.7	44.7	26.4	31.1	FD Total	29.1	DNP	DNP	DNP		
DK Total	22.25	49.5	26.5	32.25	DK Total	31.75	DNP	DNP	DNP		
dailydreamteam.com											